
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2005; Name=
SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503220001
28460

03/22/2005
11:46:30

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES VALENTZ,
WILLIAM L

19 14 200409130005
08730

Lot#:42 Blk:1
Book:19 Pg:14
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE CREST

200504150001
79530

04/15/2005
03:46:22

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES EVANS, MIKE 14 31 200011170003
98711

Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE FIRST
ADDITION

200505120002
30480

05/12/2005
04:04:01

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLUMS,
MARY B

13 32 200409130005
08750

Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:32
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
SOUTHLAKE
TOWNHOMES

200507150003
54060

07/15/2005
09:48:13

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN TED 12 78 199810220004
14251

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:78
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES

200507150003
54070

07/15/2005
09:48:14

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN TED 12 78 199810220004
14261

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:78
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES

200507150003
54100

07/15/2005
09:48:17

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN TED 12 78 200409130005
08720

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:78
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES

200507150003
54080

07/15/2005
09:48:15

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN TED 12 78 199810220004
14271

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:78
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES

200507150003
54090

07/15/2005
09:48:16

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN TED 12 78 200211130005
64190

Lot#:15
Book:12 Pg:78
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES

200508170004
22730

08/17/2005
08:49:25

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN SINCLAIR
MARTHA KIDD

13 32 Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
ADDITION

200511100005
90850

11/10/2005
01:53:44

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES NEELEY,
CAROLYN LEE

14 31 200409130005
08740

Lot#:72
Book:14 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE 1ST
ADDITION

200511100005
90860

11/10/2005
01:53:45

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SINCLAIR,
MARTHA KIDD

13 32 200409130005
08760

Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
ADDITION



200511100005
90870

11/10/2005
01:53:46

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SINCLAIR
MARTHA KIDD

12 78 200508170004
22730

Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:12 Pg:78
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
ADDITION

200511100005
90870

11/10/2005
01:53:46

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SINCLAIR
MARTHA KIDD

13 32 200508170004
22730

Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
ADDITION

200512200006
54700

12/20/2005
09:24:46

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLUMS
MARY

13 32 200506270003
16330

Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:32
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
ADDITION

200503220001
28470

03/22/2005
11:46:31

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES KIRK, LEWIS H
JR

13 32 200409130005
08710

Lot#:57 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:32
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES

200505120002
30490

05/12/2005
04:04:02

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLUMS,
ROSS

13 32 200307150004
47010

Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:32
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
SOUTHLAKE
TOWNHOMES

200506270003
16310

06/27/2005
10:44:27

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN THOMAS,
JOCK L

16 139 Lot#:17
Book:16
Pg:139
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
SOUTHLAKE

200506270003
16300

06/27/2005
10:44:26

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN HAWKINS,
RICHARD

11 85 Lot#:39
Book:11 Pg:85
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE

200508170004
22720

08/17/2005
08:49:24

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN EDWARDS
RONALD W

12 98 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:98
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE COVE

200509150004
79690

09/15/2005
10:48:47

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BOATRIGHT,
BEVERLY

14 57 200506270003
16280

Lot#:29 Lot:B
Book:14 Pg:57
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE 1ST
ADDITION

200511100005
90860

11/10/2005
01:53:45

SOUTHLAKE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SINCLAIR,
MARTHA KIDD

12 78 200409130005
08760

Lot#:51 Lot:A
Book:12 Pg:78
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
ADDITION


