Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503220001 28460	03/22/2005 11:46:30	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	VALENTZ, WILLIAM L			19	14	200409130005 08730	Lot#:42 Blk:1 Book:19 Pg:14 Sub:SOUTHLA KE CREST
200504150001 79530	04/15/2005 03:46:22	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, MIKE			14	31	200011170003 98711	Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE FIRST ADDITION
200505120002 30480	05/12/2005 04:04:01	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLUMS, MARY B			13	32	200409130005 08750	Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:32 Sub:SOUTHLA KE SOUTHLAKE TOWNHOMES
200507150003 54060	07/15/2005 09:48:13	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN TED			12	78	199810220004 14251	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:78 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES
200507150003 54070	07/15/2005 09:48:14	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN TED			12	78	199810220004 14261	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:78 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES
200507150003 54100	07/15/2005 09:48:17	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN TED			12	78	200409130005 08720	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:78 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES
200507150003 54080	07/15/2005 09:48:15	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN TED			12	78	199810220004 14271	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:78 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES
200507150003 54090	07/15/2005 09:48:16	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN TED			12	78	200211130005 64190	Lot#:15 Book:12 Pg:78 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES
200508170004 22730	08/17/2005 08:49:25	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	SINCLAIR MARTHA KIDD			13	32		Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES RESURVEY ADDITION
200511100005 90850	11/10/2005 01:53:44	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	NEELEY, CAROLYN LEE			14	31	200409130005 08740	Lot#:72 Book:14 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE 1ST ADDITION
200511100005 90860	11/10/2005 01:53:45	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SINCLAIR, MARTHA KIDD			13	32	200409130005 08760	Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES RESURVEY ADDITION

200511100005 90870	11/10/2005 01:53:46	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SINCLAIR MARTHA KIDD	12	78	200508170004 22730	Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:12 Pg:78 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES RESURVEY ADDITION
200511100005	11/10/2005 01:53:46	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SINCLAIR MARTHA KIDD	13	32	200508170004 22730	Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES RESURVEY ADDITION
200512200006 54700	12/20/2005 09:24:46	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLUMS MARY	13	32	200506270003 16330	Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:32 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES RESURVEY ADDITION
200503220001 28470	03/22/2005 11:46:31	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRK, LEWIS H JR	13	32	200409130005 08710	Lot#:57 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:32 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES
200505120002 30490	05/12/2005 04:04:02	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLUMS, ROSS	13	32	200307150004 47010	Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:32 Sub:SOUTHLA KE SOUTHLAKE TOWNHOMES
200506270003 16310	06/27/2005 10:44:27	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	THOMAS, JOCK L	16	139		Lot#:17 Book:16 Pg:139 Sub:COTTAGE S AT SOUTHLAKE
200506270003 16300	06/27/2005 10:44:26	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	HAWKINS, RICHARD	11	85		Lot#:39 Book:11 Pg:85 Sub:SOUTHLA KE
200508170004 22720	08/17/2005 08:49:24	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	EDWARDS RONALD W	12	98		Lot#:13 Book:12 Pg:98 Sub:SOUTHLA KE COVE
200509150004 79690	09/15/2005 10:48:47	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOATRIGHT, BEVERLY	14	57	200506270003 16280	Lot#:29 Lot:B Book:14 Pg:57 Sub:SOUTHLA KE 1ST ADDITION
200511100005	11/10/2005 01:53:45	SOUTHLAKE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SINCLAIR, MARTHA KIDD	12	78	200409130005 08760	Lot#:51 Lot:A Book:12 Pg:78 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES RESURVEY ADDITION